
NOMBRE / CATEGORIA 1 DIA 2 DIA TOTAL

MASTER

Diego Duarte 91 95 186

Enrique Diaz 88 93 181

Julian Tascon 85 91 176

Andres Palacios 84 88 172

Alejandro Bravo 86 84 170

Jose Guillermo Pardo 80 87 167

AA

Juan Carlos Montesdeoca 87 85 172

Victor Galindo 86 86 172

Cristian Pfeil-Sneider 84 86 170

Alejandro Gaviria 85 84 169

Jose Luis Gonzalez 87 81 168

Eduardo Lehmann 83 84 167

Pablo Bravo 84 83 167

Miled Haikal 84 81 165

Juan Manuel Osorio 82 82 164

Carlos Alberto Sanchez 83 79 162

Antonio Alvarez 76 85 161

Danilo Caro 78 82 160

Erick VonSneider 74 86 160

Joaquin Abondano 74 85 159

General Fernando Millan 81 77 158

German Abondano 78 80 158

Hector Amaya 75 83 158

Juan Manuel Ayala 75 80 155

Ignacio Cajiao 76 73 149

Francisco Lehmann 65 78 143

Horacio Gutierrez 68 74 142

Cnel William Augusto Trejos 74 67 141

Alvaro Montoya 61 79 140

Fredy Perez 73 66 139

Alvaro Ramos Agababa 64 73 137

Mateo Hernandez 67 70 137

RESULTADOS



Hector Hernandez 59 73 132

Alberto Calume 68 55 123

Salim Haddad 50 71 121

Alejandro Marin 53 66 119

A

Cesar Alfonso Bueno 81 77 158

Juan Fernando Millan 78 79 157

Fernando Reina 78 78 156

Carlos Eduardo Nieto 72 82 154

Juan Manuel Isaza 74 71 145

Felipe Prieto 73 71 144

Javier Vanegas 72 69 141

Carlos Roca 60 80 140

Jairo Chaparro 64 76 140

Pablo Enrique Otoya 71 69 140

Yussed Haddad 69 71 140

Julian Ocampo 66 72 138

Daniel Gomez 65 70 135

Gumercindo Rodriguez 63 70 133

Sebastian Londoño 68 64 132

Camilo Angel Uribe 64 64 128

Fabio Tascon 55 68 123

Luis Ernesto Morales 57 59 116

B

Juan Francisco Parraga 64 84 148

Ivan Mejia 72 73 145

Bruno Martin Aun Niesler 72 69 141

Juan Pablo Otoya 69 71 140

Manuel Lopez Ortega 64 70 134

Claudia Gonzalez 60 73 133

Jose Fernando Gomez 65 68 133

Jacqueline Aparicio 54 77 131

Alvaro Mejia 66 59 125

Jose Abel Mejia 57 63 120

Carlos Humberto Abadia 55 64 119



David Angel 61 52 113

Enrique Diaz Ramirez 47 57 104

Oscar Burgos 48 52 100

Francisco Marquez 44 53 97

Jairo Villamil Castellanos 38 39 77

C

German Vargas 59 66 125

Fabio Gomez 58 66 124

Hector Betancourth 57 66 123

Ricardo Mejia 50 63 113

Juan Diego Burgos 47 65 112

Arturo Torres 53 55 108

Mauricio Estrada 43 65 108

Manuela Hernandez 42 50 92

Luz Marina Zapata 35 42 77

DAMAS

Claudia Gonzalez 60 73 133

Jacqueline Aparicio 54 77 131

Manuela Hernandez 42 50 92

Luz Marina Zapata 35 42 77

JUVENIL

Joaquin Abondano 74 85 159

Juan Pablo Otoya 69 71 140

Daniel Gomez 65 70 135

INFANTIL

Juan Diego Burgos 47 65 112

Alfonso Escobar 44 55 99

SENIOR

Andres Palacios 84 88 172

Eduardo Lehmann 83 84 167

Jose Guillermo Pardo 80 87 167

Carlos Alberto Sanchez 83 79 162

Antonio Alvarez R 76 85 161

German Abondano 78 80 158



Hector Amaya 75 83 158

Fernando Reina 78 78 156

Ignacio Cajiao 76 73 149

Juan Manuel Isaza 74 71 145

Pablo Enrique Otoya 71 69 140

Alvaro Ramos Agababa 64 73 137

Manuel Lopez 64 70 134

Gumercindo Rodriguez 63 70 133

Hector Hernandez 59 73 132

Camilo Angel Uribe 64 64 128

Alvaro Mejia 66 59 125

Arturo Torres 53 55 108

SUPER SENIOR

Victor Galindo 86 86 172

Antonio Alvarez 76 85 161

Fernando Millan 81 77 158

Fabio Gomez 58 66 124

Hector Betancourth 57 66 123

Enrique Diaz Ramirez 47 57 104

Jairo Villamil Castellanos 38 39 77

NOVATO

Francisco Rojas 62 67 129

Carlos Gallego 62 65 127

Roberto Galvez 45 66 111

Nicolas Espitia 40 40 80

INVITADO

Alvaro Fonseca 75 67 142

Gustavo Martinez 64 57 121

Felipe Isaza 56 0 56


